I 1T A
it A




MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE

110,670 SF stable neighborhood center with consistently high
occupancy rate

Across Sam Eig Highway from Downtown Crown and 540
residential units

High daytime traffic from surrounding offices and dense
residential population

Easily accessible with two entrances on Muddy Branch Road,
one with a traffic light

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

® O
w@ POPULATION 23357 128,837 284,005
Ry

L DAYTIME . 292 2

)" N HOUSEHOLD

S INCOME $132,682 $140,478 $140,251
e TRAFFIC 37,575 on Great Seneca Highway/Route
©7"0%"  COUNTS 119

\‘, Giant' 2% FIRST WATCH Cap;;/l% @ Rig&gg;Es a\\:sfg{oi p I wT

PHYSICAL THERAPY




KENTLANDS MARKET SQUARE

WHOLE Pﬁ ,SOMART
FOODS

WVichaels

NS
AL O

MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE

9 3,

" FESTIVAL SHOPPING CENTER

i

FAMILY® D2

fitness!

WALNUT HILL
SHOPPING CENTER

i

[Lowes |

FALLSGROVE VILLAGE
CENTER

270 CENTER

¢
Giant
PETSMART
PartyCity




SITE PLAN
MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE | GAITHERSBURG, MD
1,192 - 1,920 SF AVAILABLE

PIVOT

PHYSICAL THERAPY

—AVIS
+—SUBWAY

: | e
o —-Q Righime




TENANT LIST

01
02
03
04
05
06
08
09
10
12

SQ.FT
3,900
1,264
1,580
1,580
1,564
3,876
1,760
1,920
3,502
2,108

MERCHANT

First Watch

Sharkey's Cuts For Kids

Lum Thai

Muddy Branch Dental Group
Salon First

Capital One

C2 Education

Yiku Sushi

Royal Tandoor

Paisano's

#

13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22

SQ. FT
1,920
1,920
1,638
1,736
2,484
1,200
1,620
52,706
6,400

23A 870

MERCHANT

Available

Pivot Physical Therapy
Potter’s Violin

Hollier Eyecare

Mudo USA

Lovely Nails

Available

Giant

Montgomery County Liquor
& Wine

Avis Rental Car

# SQ. FT
23B 1,192
24 1,650
25 990

26 650

27 3,062
27A 3,062
28 1,500
29 1,500

MERCHANT

Available

Subway

Country Moon Spa
Kim's Custom Tailor

Muddy Branch Veterinarian
Clinic

Righttime Medical Care
Starbucks

SunTrust Bank



MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE




RAPPAPORT

MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE | 800 MUDDY BRANCH RD, GAITHERSBURG, MD
Will Collins | weollins@rappaportco.com | 571.382.1225

rappaportco.com


mailto:wcollins@rappaportco.com
https://flyers.services.propertycapsule.com/phantomjs/rappaportco.com

	Muddy Branch Square
	
	Muddy Branch Square | 800 Muddy Branch Rd, Gaithersburg, MD

