

MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE

GAITHERSBURG, MD

- I 110,670 SF stable neighborhood center with consistently high occupancy rate
- Across Sam Eig Highway from Downtown Crown and 540 residential units
- High daytime traffic from surrounding offices and dense residential population
- Easily accessible with two entrances on Muddy Branch Road, one with a traffic light

DEMOGRAPHICS 2021

		1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
Ť	POPULATION	23,357	128,837	284,005
	DAYTIME POPULATION	14,570	157,535	292,203
\$	HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$132,682	\$140,478	\$140,251
<u></u>	TRAFFIC COUNTS	37,575 on Gre 119	eat Seneca High	nway/Route

CO-TENANTS



















SITE PLAN

MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE | GAITHERSBURG, MD

1,192 - 1,920 SF AVAILABLE



TENANT LIST

MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE | GAITHERSBURG, MD

# SQ. FT	MERCHANT	#	SQ. FT	MERCHANT	#	SQ. FT	MERCHANT
01 3,900	First Watch	13	1,920	Available	23B	1,192	Available
02 1,264	Sharkey's Cuts For Kids	14	1,920	Pivot Physical Therapy	24	1,650	Subway
03 1,580	Lum Thai	15	1,638	Potter's Violin	25	990	Country Moon Spa
04 1,580	Muddy Branch Dental Group	16	1,736	Hollier Eyecare	26	650	Kim's Custom Tailor
05 1,564	Salon First	18	2,484	Mudo USA	27	3,062	Muddy Branch Veterinarian
06 3,876	Capital One	19	1,200	Lovely Nails			Clinic
08 1,760	C2 Education	20	1,620	Available	27A	3,062	Righttime Medical Care
					28	1,500	Starbucks
09 1,920	Yiku Sushi	21	52,706	Giant	29	1,500	SunTrust Bank
10 3,502	Royal Tandoor	22	6,400	Montgomery County Liquor	29	1,500	Sullifust Balik
12 2,108	Paisano's			& Wine			
		23A	870	Avis Rental Car			

MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE

GAITHERSBURG, MD







RAPPAPORT

MUDDY BRANCH SQUARE | 800 MUDDY BRANCH RD, GAITHERSBURG, MD

Will Collins | wcollins@rappaportco.com | 571.382.1225

rappaportco.com